
Day Month Date Name Hours

Monday January 19 Marin Luther King Jr. Day 8am - 12 Noon

Monday February 16 President's Day 8 am - 12 Noon

Sunday April 5 Easter Closed

Sunday May 10 Mothers Day 8 am - 12 Noon

Monday May 25 Memorial Day Closed

Sunday June 21 Fathers Day 8 am - 12 Noon

Saturday July 4 Independence Day Closed

Sunday July 5 Day after Indpendence Day 8am - 4pm

Monday September 7 Labor Day Closed

Monday October 12 Indigenous Peoples Day / Columbus Day 8am - 12 Noon

Saturday October 31 Halloween 8am - 12 Noon

Tuesday November 11 Veterans Day 8 am - 12 Noon

Thursday November 26 Thanksgiving Day Closed

Friday November 27 Day After Thanksgiving 10 am - 5 pm

Sunday December 20 Modified Hours 8 am - 4 pm

Thursday December 24 Christmas Eve 8 am - 12 Noon

Friday December 25 Christmas Day Closed

Sunday December 27 Modified Hours 10am - 5pm

Friday December 31 New Years Eve 8am - 12 Noon

Friday Januray 2027 1 New Years Day Closed

Sunday Januray 2027 3 Modified Hours 10am - 5pm

Holiday Schedule 2026


